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Learn the spelling of blue, pluck, stock and drink by �lling in the 
blanks.

Exercise 1 Blendy Bubbles

BLUE

BL

BL

BL

DRINK

DR

DR

DR

PLUCK

PL

PL

PL

STOCK

ST

ST

ST

01
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Use  EA  and  EE  to spell the words in the stars correctly:

Exercise 2 Spelling Stars

‘ ‘‘ ‘

SH_ _ P CH_ _ P P_ _ S

S_ _ T W_ _ P

F_ _ L L_ _ F SL_ _ P

W_ _ VE K_ _ P
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Answers Spelling Stars

SHEEP

CHEAP

PEAS

SEAT

WEEP

FEEL

LEAF 

SLEEP

WEAVE

KEEP

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

  7.

8.

9.

10.


